BMITE Annual Budget

July 1, 2021-June 30, 2022

Beginning Balance

Date Description

Interest Income
OKACTE Division BMITE

Total Income

Date Description
OKACTE Professional Development- President
National Policy Seminar
Website Expenses
BMITE Social @ BMITE Day or Summit
BMITE Trophy and Plaques
BMITE Summit Supplies
BMITE Gifts @ New Teacher Academy / Follow-ups
BMITE Breakfast and Snacks
BMITE Scholarship
BMITE OKACTE Awards Stipend
National ACTE Stipend

Total Expenses

Projected Gain for 2021-2022

Ending Balance

Fiscal Year

s
s

$

wn

20.00

20,000.00

20,020.00

100.00
2,500.00
120.00
500.00
1,500.00
275.00
1,000.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
500.00

12,495.00

7,525.00

$47,950.27

$67,970.27

$56,750.27



