BMITE Annual Budget July 1, 2021-June 30, 2022

	July 1, 2021-June 30, 2022	
		Fiscal Year
Beginning Bala	ance	\$47,950.27
	Income	
Date	Description	
	Interest Income	\$ 20.00
	OKACTE Division BMITE	\$ 20,000.00
		 -
	Total Income	\$ 20,020.00
		\$67,970.27
	Expenses	
Date	Description	
	OKACTE Professional Development- President	\$ 100.00
	National Policy Seminar	\$ 2,500.00
	Website Expenses	\$ 120.00
	BMITE Social @ BMITE Day or Summit	\$ 500.00
	BMITE Trophy and Plaques	\$ 1,500.00
	BMITE Summit Supplies	\$ 275.00
	BMITE Gifts @ New Teacher Academy / Follow-ups	\$ 1,000.00
	BMITE Breakfast and Snacks	\$ 3,500.00
	BMITE Scholarship	\$ 1,500.00
	BMITE OKACTE Awards Stipend	\$ 1,000.00
	National ACTE Stipend	\$ 500.00
	'	
	Total Expenses	\$ 12,495.00
	·	. ,
	Projected Gain for 2021-2022	\$ 7,525.00
Ending Balanc		\$56,750.27
		